ISLE OF MAN

EASTER SHOOTING FESTIVAL

22 - 24 April 2011

RESULTS




Competition 1: 3 Position Men (3 x 40)

No.

45

79

49

88

24 April 2011

Name Club

Mark Szymankiewic Chobham

Final: 8.0 10.1

James Paterson Beverley

Final: 4.8 7.6

Richard Chasemore Parkstone

Final: 8.4 9.1

Keith Adair Ashford
Final: 96 85
Barry Jones IoMSC

Final

8.9

9.5

10.0

5.2

1

P 98
S 86
K 91
87 92 93
P 100
S 90
K 93
98 7.6 10.7
P 91
S 86
K 92
78 93 9.0
P 96
S 84
K 82
00 96 46
P 94
S
K

96
90
90
10.5

99
88
88
9.4

95
N
97
9.2

97
73
88
9.5

92

96
87
93
10.2

99
90
93
8.1

98
91
94
9.7

95
82
87
7.5

93

Isle of Man Easter Shooting Festival

98
96
92
8.7

96
91
92
75

98
86
89
9.6

97

- 64

80
9.3

88

9.2

8.8

9.5

0.0

388
359
366
92.8

394
359
366
83.8

382
354
372
91.6

385
303
337
63.8

367

1113
1205.8

1119
1202.8

1108
1199.6

1025
1088.8

367
367.0

Page 1

x10

28

38

34

16

DNF



Competition 2: 3 Position Women (3 x 20)

14 Michelle Smith Havant P
S
K

Final: 9.3 8.2 9.5 86 106
73 Hannah Pugsley = Chobham P
S
K

Final: 8.1 88 103 10.1 9.3
47  Sarah Bates E U Alumni P
' S
K

Final: 9.0 99 9.6 84 107
7  LaraWard loMSC P
S
K

Final: 82 10.0 76 9.6 7.2
11 Rachel Glover Easingwold P
S
K

Final: 82 92 97 68 84

Competlition 2: 3 Position Women (3 x 20) -

East Bristol P
S
K

71 Karen Butler

100
93
96
9.4

97
94
90
9.8

97
85
93
10.1

96
82
86
6.6

100
65
91

10.0

98
89
94

99
93
97
9.8

100
90
88
7.9

98
90
92
7.6

97
71
95
7.5

97
76
92
7.2

97
92
N

Final: 8.4 107 85 10.6 105 10.5 10.1

24 April 2011
|

9.1

10.3

9.0

9.2

9.0

9.4

Isle of Man Easter Shooting Festiva

9.3 101

9.5 10.1

83 9.0

8.3 8.1

8.6 10.4

SH1

8.9 10.0

199
186
193
93.9

197
184
178
94.2

195
175
185
91.6

193
153
181
82.3

197
141
183
87.5

195
181
185
97.6

578

559

555

527

521

561

671.9

653.2

646.6

609.3

608.5

658.6

Page 1

x10

29

16

14

16

19

13



Competition 3: Prone 60 shots - Overall

No.

79
16
62

6
71

i
43
28
26
45
50

3
53
97
89
54
59
63
47
18
56
76
30
17
95
80
27
57
72
49
25
51
73
69
61
82
15
20

7
31
78
10
87
22
75
83
11
32

Name

Richard Chasemore
Harry Creevy
Tony Lincoln
James Paterson
Karen Butler
Gary Duff
Michael Frizzle
Charlie Asquith
Mark Parry

Mark Szymankiewicz
Nicholas Clark
Ryan Mills

Moore Gilpin
Dave Moore
Richard Arthur
Sam Harris
Matthew Hall

Jim Duguid
Sarah Bates
Mark Girling
Michael Duncalf
John Wood

Ryan Graham
Ashley Gardner
Derek Kermode
James Henderson
Erica Jones

Ben Kelly

Mary Pearse
Keith Adair

David Parfitt
William Jones
Hannah Pugsley
Robert Spence
Janet Hurst

Paul Smethurst
Mike Bagot
Gemma Kermode
Lara Ward

Sam Huish

Kevin Quinn
Christopher Dunn
Andy Potter
Simon Ferguson
Zachary Cairns
Benjamin Jesson
Rachel Glover
Allan Skellett

Club

Parkstone

Isle of Man SC
Bedford
Beverley

East Bristol
Comber
Witchampton
Southampton Uni
Appleton
Chobham
Chippenham
Dungannon
Comber

Isle of Man SC
Isle of Man SC
Chippenham

. East Antrim

Bedford

E U Alumni
Southampton Uni
Isle of Man SC
Isle of Man SC
Southampton Uni
Isle of Man SC
Isle of Man SC
Watten

Williton

Isle of Man SC
Chobham
Ashford & District
Down Hatherley
Isle of Man SC
Chobham
Orkney

Keelby

Isle of Man SC
Havant

Isle of Man SC
Isle of Man SC
Southampton Uni
Isle of Man SC
Kingsgate & Havan
Isle of Man SC
Royal School Dung
East Antrim
Balcombe
Easingwold
Southampton Uni

1

99
99
98
100
100
98
96
97
98
97
97
95
97
97
96
93
97
96
95
94
97
97
97
98
97
95
97
R
95
96
95
96
98
94
97
99
97
98
97
92
97
94
95
94
N
94
93
95

2

99
99
98
98
97
99
99
99
98
98
96
99
97
97
28
99
98
97
97
98
98
97
97
92
97
99
96
97
97
96
94
97
98
94
96
94
94
93
96
96
94
92
96
94
94
96
99
94

3

4

5

98 100 100

97
98
97
100
98
98
97
98
98
98
96
98
99
97
98
97
94
99
98
100
97
97
97
97
96
95
98
98
100
96
96
94
98
96
95
98
97
95
97
97
96
96
93
97
95
97
96

99
99
99
97
97
98
98
97
100
98
98
96
97
98
96
96
99
97
98
93
96
97
96
96
96
96
98
97
95
99
96
96
96
96
98
97
99
99
99
94
99
97
98
96
94
94
95

95
98
95
96
98
97
97
96
95
98
96
98
97
97
99
98
98
94
95
97
97
98
99
95
97
99
96
95
96
08
94
97
97
96
97
96
96
97
95
98
98
96
95
97
97
94
95

6

98
100
97
99
97
96
98
98
99
98
98
100
98
97
98
98
97
98
100
98
96
97
95
99
98
96
96
99
97
95
96
99
95
98
96
93
94
93
92
97
95
96
94
99
97
95
94
94

Score

594
589
588
588
587
586
586
586
586
586
585
584
584
584
584
583
583
582
582
581
581
581
581
581
580
579
579
579
579
578
578
578
578
577
577
576
576
576
576
576
575
575
574
573
572
571
571
569

x10

34
36
32
29
28

34

28
28
27
25
27
27
25
25
22
30
27
28
26
30
27
26
25
20
27
27
25
23
23
26
23
21
20
21
19
25
23
23
22
19
23
20
16
21
25
21
16
22
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Competition 3: Prone 60 shots - Overall

No.

40
29
42
55
34
60
36
37
23
48
39
98
41
70
21
33
38
35

Name

Liam Kinsella
Katie Sullivan
Gordon Deakin
John Harris
Corinna Payne
Victoria Holme
Brendan McFall
Jake Goldsmith
Reuben Young
Susan Adair
Frances Wardlaw
Stephanie Ferguson
Alan Boothman
Nick Brown
Patrick Swaile
Jennifer Barber
Lawrence Eagling
Natasha Phillips

Club

Dublin Rifle Club
Southampton Uni
Weymouth
Chippenham
Southampton Uni
Down Hatherley
Southampton Uni
Southampton Uni
Royal School Dung
Ashford & District
Southampton Uni
Newcastle Uni
Dublin Rifle Club
Isle of Man SC
Royal Schoocl Dung
Southampton Uni
Southampton Uni
Southampton Uni

95
93
92
93
96
95
94
96
93
92
93
90
92
92
93
94
96
84

97
98
93
95
95
94
96
95
97
95
94
93
95
92
90
93
93
85

3

93
92
94
93
95
93
92
94
95
95
95
99
94
88
)|
95
91
85

4

97
97
95
96
94
96
95
91
92
96
96
97
90
95
92
89
89
87

5

93
97
95
95
92
93
96
95
95
95
94
92
91

93

91
90
87
90

6

94
H
99
95
95
96
93
95
93
92
92
92
95
94
94
90
87
96

Score

569
568
568
567
567
567
566
566
565
565
564
563
557
554
551
551
543
527

x10

16
17
15
21
16
13
20
14
16
12
17
16

10
14
10
10
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Competition 3: Prone 60 shots - Classes

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score x10
1X
79  Richard Chasemore Parkstone 99 99 098 100 100 98 594 34
16  Harry Creevy Isle of Man SC 99 99 97 99 95 100 589 36
62  Tony Lincoln Bedford 98 98 98 99 08 97 588 32
6 James Paterson Beverley 100 98 97 99 95 99 588 29
43  Michael Frizzle Witchampton 96 99 98 98 97 98 586 28
26 Mark Parry Appleton 98 98 98 97 96 99 586 27
50 Nicholas Clark Chippenham 97 96 98 98 098 98 585 27
63  Jim Duguid Bedford 96 97 94 99 98 98 582 28
18  Mark Girling Southampton Uni 94 98 98 98 95 098 581 30
80 James Henderson Watten 95 99 96 96 97 96 579 27
15  Mike Bagot ‘Havant 97 94 98 97 96 94 576 23
2A
71 Karen Butler East Bristol 100 97 100 97 96 97 587 28
1 Gary Duff Comber 98 99 98 97 98 96 586 34
45  Mark Szymankiewicz Chobham 97 98 98 100 95 98 586 25
97  Dave Moore Isle of Man SC 97 97 99 97 97 97 584 25
54  Sam Harris Chippenham 93 99 98 96 99 98 583 30
59  Matthew Hall East Antrim 97 98 97 96 98 97 583 27
47  Sarah Bates E U Alumni 95 97 99 97 94 100 582 26
56  Michael Duncalf Isle of Man SC 97 98 100 93 97 96 581 27
72  Mary Pearse Chobham 95 97 98 97 95 97 579 23
49  Keith Adair Ashford & District 96 96 100 95 96 95 578 26
73 Hannah Pugsley Chobham 98 98 94 96 97 95 578 20
11 Rachel Glover Easingwold 93 99 97 94 94 94 571 16
3B
28  Charlie Asquith Southampton Uni 97 99 97 98 97 98 586 28
3 Ryan Mills Dungannon 95 99 96 98 96 100 584 27
53  Moore Gilpin Comber 97 97 98 96 98 098 584 25
89  Richard Arthur Isle of Man SC 96 98 97 98 97 98 584 22
76  John Wood Isle of Man SC 97 97 97 96 97 97 581 26
30  Ryan Graham Southampton Uni 97 97 97 97 98 95 581 25
17  Ashley Gardner Isle of Man SC 98 92 97 96 99 99 581 20
95 Derek Kermode Isle of Man SC 97 97 97 96 95 98 580 27
27  Erica Jones Williton 97 96 95 96 99 96 579 25
57  Ben Kelly Isle of Man SC 91 97 98 98 96 99 579 23
25  David Parfitt Down Hatherley 95 94 96 99 98 98 578 23
51 William Jones Isle of Man SC 96 97 96 96 94 99 578 21
69  Robert Spence Orkney 94 94 98 96 97 98 577 21
61  Janet Hurst Keelby 97 96 96 96 96 96 577 19
82  Paul Smethurst Isle of Man SC 99 94 95 098 97 93 576 25
20 Gemma Kermode Isle of Man SC 98 93 97 99 96 93 576 23
7  Lara Ward Isle of Man SC 97 96 95 99 97 92 576 22
31 Sam Huish Southampton Uni 92 9% 97 99 95 97 576 19
32 Allan Skellett Southampton Uni 95 94 96 95 95 94 569 22
29  Katie Sullivan Southampton Uni 93 98 92 97 97 91 568 17
42  Gordon Deakin Weymouth 92 93 94 95 95 99 568 15
55  John Harris Chippenham 93 95 93 96 95 95 567 21
60  Victoria Holme Down Hatherley 95 94 93 96 93 96 567 13
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Competition 3: Prone 60 shots - Classes

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score x10
98  Stephanie Ferguson Newcastle Uni 90 93 99 97 92 92 563 16
4C
78  Kevin Quinn Isle of Man SC 97 94 97 94 98 95 575 23
10  Christopher Dunn Kingsgate & Havant 94 92 96 99 98 96 575 20
87  Andy Potter Isle of Man SC 95 96 96 97 96 94 574 16
22  Simon Ferguson Royal School Dunga 94 94 93 98 95 99 573 21
75  Zachary Cairns East Antrim 91 94 97 98 97 097 572 25
83  Benjamin Jesson Balcombe 94 96 95 94 97 095 571 21
40 Liam Kinsella Dublin Rifle Club 95 97 93 97 93 94 569 16
34  Corinna Payne Southampton Uni 96 95 95 94 92 95 567 16
36  Brendan McFall Southampton Uni 94 96 92 95 96 93 566 20
37  Jake Goldsmith Southampton Uni 96 95 94 91 95 95 566 14
23 Reuben Young Royal School Dunga 93 97 95 92 95 93 565 16
48  Susan Adair Ashford & District 92 95 95 96 95 92 565 12
39  Frances Wardlaw Southampton Uni 93 94 95 96 94 92 564 17
41  Alan Boothman Dublin Rifle Club 92 95 94 90 91 95 557 9
70  Nick Brown Isle of Man SC 92 92 88 95 93 94 554 10
21 Patrick Swaile Royal School Dunga 93 90 91 92 91 94 551 14
33  Jennifer Barber Southampton Uni 94 93 95 89 90 90 551 10
38 Lawrence Eagling Southampton Uni 9% 93 91 89 87 87 543 10
35  Natasha Phillips Southampton Uni 84 85 85 87 90 96 527 8
24 April 2011 Isle of Man Easter Shoot Page 2



Competition 3: Prone 60 shots - Junior

No. Name

57 Ben Kelly

22 Simon Ferguson
75 Zachary Cairns
23 Reuben Young
21 Patrick Swaile

Club

Isle of Man SC
Royal School Dun
East Antrim
Royal School Dun
Royal School Dun

1

9N
94
91
93
93

2
97
94
94
97

90

3

98
93
a7
95
N

4

98
98

5

97

91

99
99

8%

Score

579
573
572
565
551

x10

23
21
25
16
14

Competition 4: Prone 40 shots - Junior (J B Ritchie Trophy)

No. Name

57 Ben Kelly

22 Simon Ferguson
75 Zachary Cairns
23 Reuben Young
21 Patrick Swaile

Club 1
Isle of Man SC 91
Royal School Dung 94
East Antrim 91

Royal School Dung 93
Royal School Dung 93

2 3 4 Score

97
94
94
97
90

98
93
97
95
91

98
98
96
92
92

384
379
378
377
366

x10

15
14
17
11

8
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Competition 4: Prone 40 shots - Overall

No.

79
16
71
6

62
45
1

43
26
28
a7
50
89
18
59
56
30
3

47
53
95
76
20
49
-

72
80
63
82
15
54
73
61
51
25
o7
31
27
87
11
17
69
78
40
10
32
29
34
22
98
83
75

Name

Richard Chasemore
Harry Creevy
Karen Butler
James Paterson
Tony Lincoln
Mark Szymankiewicz
Gary Duff
Michael Frizzle
Mark Parry
Charlie Asquith
Dave Moore
Nicholas Clark
Richard Arthur
Mark Girling
Matthew Hall
Michael Duncalf
Ryan Graham
Ryan Mills

Sarah Bates
Moore Gilpin
Derek Kermode
John Wood
Gemma Kermode
Keith Adair

Lara Ward

Mary Pearse
James Henderson
Jim Duguid

Paul Smethurst
Mike Bagot

Sam Harris
Hannah Pugsley
Janet Hurst
William Jones
David Parfitt

Ben Kelly

Sam Huish

Erica Jones
Andy Potter
Rachel Glover
Ashley Gardner
Robert Spence
Kevin Quinn
Liam Kinsella
Christopher Dunn
Allan Skellett
Katie Sullivan
Corinna Payne
Simon Ferguson
Stephanie Ferguson
Benjamin Jesson
Zachary Cairns

Club

Parkstone

Isle of Man SC
East Bristol
Beverley
Bedford
Chobham
Comber
Witchampton
Appleton
Southampton Uni
Isle of Man SC
Chippenham

Isle of Man SC
Southampton Uni
East Antrim

Isle of Man SC
Southampton Uni
Dungannon

E U Alumni
Comber

Isle of Man SC
Isle of Man SC
Isle of Man SC
Ashford & District
Isle of Man SC
Chobham
Watten

Bedford

Isle of Man SC
Havant
Chippenham
Chobham

Keelby

Isle of Man SC
Down Hatherley
Isle of Man SC
Southampton Uni
Williton

Isle of Man SC
Easingwold

Isle of Man SC
Orkney

Isle of Man SC
Dublin Rifle Club
Kingsgate & Havant
Southampton Uni
Southampton Uni
Southampton Uni

Royal School Dungann

Newcastle Uni
Balcombe
East Antrim

1

99
99
100
100

97

99

98

94
95
93
96
94
90
94
91

2

3

4

99 98 100
99 97 99
97 100 97

98
98
98
99
99
98
99
97
96
98
98
98

97
98

99
99

98 100

98
98
98
97
99
98
97
98
97

98 100

97
99
97
97
97
97
a3

97

96
99
98
97
97
97

96 100

96
97
99
97
94
94
99
98
96
97
94
97
96
96
96
99
92
94
94
97
92
94
98
95
94
93
96
94

95
98
96
94
95
o8
98
94
96
96
96
98
97
95
96
97
97
98
97
93
96
96
92
95
93
99
95
97

97
98
97
98
97
98
98
98
96
93
97
98
97
96
96
96
99
95
99
97
96
99
98
97
96
96
96
96
99
o8
99
96
97
94
96
96
94
97
99
95
97
94
98
97
94
96

Score

396
394
394
394
393
393
392
391
391
391
390
389
389
388
388
388
388
388
388
388
387
387
387
387
387
387
386
386
386
386
386
386
385
385
384
384
384
384
384
383
383
382
382
382
381
380
380
380
379
379
379
378

x10

21
27
22
21
22
18
24
23
20
17
16
17
15
22
21
20
19
18
16
16
19
19
17
17
15
15
19
18
18
17
16
15
15
12
16
15
14
14
12
12
11
13
13
12
12
17
15
12
14
12
12
17
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Competition 4: Prone 40 shots - Overall

No.

39
48
60
55
36
23
37
42
41
33
38
70
21
35

Name

Frances Wardlaw
Susan Adair
Victoria Holme
John Harris
Brendan McFall
Reuben Young
Jake Goldsmith
Gordon Deakin
Alan Boothman
Jennifer Barber
Lawrence Eagling
Nick Brown
Patrick Swaile
Natasha Phillips

Club 1
Southampton Uni 93
Ashford & District 92
Down Hatherley 95
Chippenham 93
Southampton Uni 94
Royal School Dungann 93
Southampton Uni 96
Weymouth 92
Dublin Rifle Club 92
Southampton Uni 94
Southampton Uni 96
Isle of Man SC 92

‘Royal School Dungann 93

Southampton Uni 84

2

94
95
94
95
96
97
95
93
95
93
93
92
90
85

3

95
95
93
93
92
95
94
94
94
95
91
88
91
85

4

96
96
96
96
95
92
91
95
90
89
89
95
92
87

Score

378
378
378
377
377
37T
376
374
371
371
369
367
366
341

x10

13
10
10
17
13
11

8

W oo ~N OO~
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Competition 4: Prone 40 shots - Classes

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 Score x10
1X
79 Richard Chasemore Parkstone 99 99 98 100 396 21
16 Harry Creevy Isle of Man SC 99 99 97 99 394 27
6 James Paterson Beverley 100 98 97 99 394 21
62  Tony Lincoln Bedford 98 98 98 99 393 22
43 Michael Frizzle Witchampton 96 99 98 098 391 23
26 Mark Parry Appleton 98 98 98 97 391 20
50 Nicholas Clark Chippenham 97 96 98 98 389 17
18 Mark Girling Southampton Uni 94 98 98 98 388 22
80 James Henderson Watten 95 99 96 96 386 19
63  Jim Duguid Bedford 96 97 94 99 386 18
15 Mike Bagot Havant 97 94 98 97 386 17
2A
71 Karen Butler East Bristol 100 97 100 97 394 22
45 Mark Szymankiewicz Chobham 97 98 98 100 393 18
1 Gary Duff Comber 98 99 98 97 392 24
97 Dave Moore Isle of Man SC 97 97 99 97 390 16
59  Matthew Hall East Antrim 97 98 97 96 388 21
56  Michael Duncalf Isle of Man SC 97 98 100 93 388 20
47 Sarah Bates E U Alumni 95 97 99 97 388 16
49 Keith Adair Ashford & District 96 096 100 95 387 17
72 Mary Pearse Chobham 95 97 98 97 387 15
54 Sam Harris Chippenham 93 99 98 96 386 16
73 Hannah Pugsley Chobham 98 98 94 96 386 15
11 Rachel Glover Easingwold 93 99 97 94 383 12
3B
28  Charlie Asquith Southampton Uni 97 99 97 98 391 17
89 Richard Arthur Isle of Man SC 96 98 97 98 389 15
30 Ryan Graham Southampton Uni 97 97 97 97 388 19
3  Ryan Mills Dungannon 95 99 96 98 388 18
53 Moore Gilpin Comber 97 97 98 96 388 16
95 Derek Kermode Isle of Man SC 97 97 97 96 387 19
76 John Wood Isle of Man SC 97 97 97 96 387 19
20  Gemma Kermode Isle of Man SC 98 93 97 99 387 17
7 Lara Ward Isle of Man SC 97 96 95 99 387 15
82 Paul Smethurst Isle of Man SC 99 94 95 98 386 18
61 Janet Hurst Keelby 97 96 96 096 385 15
51 William Jones Isle of Man SC 96 97 96 096 385 12
25 David Parfitt Down Hatherley 95 94 96 099 384 16
57 Ben Kelly Isle of Man SC 91 97 98 98 384 15
31 Sam Huish Southampton Uni 92 96 97 099 384 14
27 Erica Jones Williton 97 96 95 96 384 14
17  Ashley Gardner Isle of Man SC 98 92 97 96 383 11
69 Robert Spence Orkney 94 94 98 96 382 13
32 Allan Skellett Southampton Uni 95 94 96 95 380 17
29  Katie Sullivan Southampton Uni 93 98 92 97 380 15
98 Stephanie Ferguson Newcastle Uni 90 93 99 97 379 12
60  Victoria Holme Down Hatherley 95 94 93 96 378 10
55  John Harris Chippenham 93 95 93 96 377 17
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Competition 4: Prone 40 shots - Classes

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 Score x10
42 Gordon Deakin Weymouth 92 93 94 095 374 8
4C
87  Andy Potter Isle of Man SC 95 96 96 97 384 12
78  Kevin Quinn Isle of Man SC 97 94 97 94 382 13
40 Liam Kinsella Dublin Rifle Club 95 97 93 97 382 12
10 Christopher Dunn Kingsgate & Havant 94 92 96 99 381 12
34 Corinna Payne Southampton Uni 96 95 095 94 380 12
22 Simon Ferguson Royal School Dunga 94 94 93 98 379 14
83  Benjamin Jesson Balcombe 94 96 95 94 379 12
75  Zachary Cairns East Antrim 91 94 97 96 378 17
39 Frances Wardlaw Southampton Uni 93 94 95 06 378 13
48  Susan Adair Ashford & District 92 95 95 96 378 10
36  Brendan McFall Southampton Uni 94 96 92 95 377 13
23 Reuben Young Royal School Dunga 93 97 95 92 377 11
37  Jake Goldsmith Southampton Uni 96 95 94 91 376 8
41 Alan Boothman Dublin Rifle Club 92 95 94 90 371 7
33  Jennifer Barber Southampton Uni 94 93 95 89 371 6
38  Lawrence Eagling Southampton Uni 96 93 91 89 369 9
70 Nick Brown Isle of Man SC 92 92 88 095 367 7
21 Patrick Swaile Royal School Dunga 93 90 91 92 366 8
35 Natasha Phillips Southampton Uni 84 B85 85 87 341 3

24 April 2011

Isle of Man Easter Shoot

Page 2



Competition 5: Women's Open Championship

| Saturday | [ Sunday ]

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Score x10
47 Sarah Bates E U Alumni 95 97 99 97 388 99 97 99 100 395 783 37
71 Karen Butler East Bristol 100 97 100 97 394 94 96 98 098 386 780 40
61 Janet Hurst Keelby 97 96 96 96 385 98 100 98 96 392 777 33
72 Mary Pearse Chobham 95 97 98 97 387 96 97 96 098 387 774 15
73 Hannah Pugsley Chobham 98 98 94 96 386 98 93 98 98 387 773 32

7 Lara Ward Isle of Man SC 97 96 95 99 387 97 95 96 97 385 772 32
11 Rachel Glover Easingwold 93 99 97 94 383 98 95 98 96 387 770 30
20 Gemma Kermode Isle of Man SC 98 93 97 99 387 96 95 093 96 380 767 31
27 Erica Jones Williton 97 96 95 96 384 96 95 96 95 382 766 29
60 Victoria Holme Down Hatherley 95 94 93 96 378 95 95 98 99 387 765 28
29 Katie Sullivan Southampton Uni 93 98 92 97 380 95 94 99 92 380 760 28
39 Frances Wardlaw Southampton Uni 93 94 95 96 378 97 98 87 97 379 757 28
48 Susan Adair Ashford & District 92 95 95 96 378 97 95 93 94 379 757 24
34 Corinna Payne Southampton Uni 96 95 95 94 380 93 94 95 93 375 755 23
98 Stephanie Ferguson Newcastle Uni 90 93 99 97 379 94 89 88 89 360 739 13
33 Jennifer Barber Southampton Uni 94 93 95 89 371 91 90 92 91 364 735 12
35 Natasha Phillips Southampton Uni 84 85 85 87 341 89 90 92 92 363 704 10
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Competition 6: Club Teams of 4

Team No. Name 1 2 3 4 Score x10
Odds & Sods
26 Mark Parry 98 98 98 97 391 20
27 Erica Jones 97 96 95 96 384 14
71 Karen Butler 100 97 100 97 394 22
79 Richard Chasemore 89 99 93 100 396 21
[ 1.565]
Snipers ;
43 Michael Frizzle 96 99 98 98 391 23
45 Mark Szymankiewicz 97 98 98 100 3903 18
50 Nicholas Clari 97 96 98 98 389 17
54 Sam Harris 93 99 98 96 386 16
Southampton Uni A
6 James Paterson 100 98 97 99 394 21
18 Mark Girling 94 98 98 98 388 22
28 Charlie Asquith 97 99 97 98 391 17
31 Sam Huish 92 96 97 99 384 14
-
Lords of the Ten
62 Tony Lincoln 98 98 98 99 393 22
63 Jim Duguid 96 97 94 99 386 18
72 Mary Pearse 95 97 98 97 387 15
73 Hannah Pugsley 98 98 94 96 386 15
Laxey Cats
20 Gemma Kermode 98 93 97 99 387 17
76 John Wood 97 97 97 96 387 19
97 Dave Moore 97 97 99 97 390 16
7 Lara Ward 97 96 95 99 387 15
0Odd Balls
17 Ashley Gardner 98 92 97 96 383 11
51 Wiilliam Jones 96 97 96 96 385 12
82 Paul Smethurst 99 94 95 98 386 18
95 Derek Kermode 97 97 97 96 387 19
And the Winners Are
53 Moore Gilpin 97 97 98 96 388 16
59 Matthew Hall 97 98 97 96 388 21
75 Zachary Caims 91 94 97 96 378 17
98 Siephanie Ferguson 90 93 99 97 379 12
Southampton Uni C
30 Ryan Graham 97 97 97 97 388 19
34 Corinna Payne 96 95 95 94 380 12
36 Brendan McFall 94 96 92 95 377 13
23 April 2011 Isle of Man Easter Shoot “Page 1



Competition 6: Club Teams of 4

Team No. Name 1 2 3 4 Score x10
38 Lawrence Eagling 96 93 91 89 369 9
Strong Ones
25 David Parfitt 95 94 96 99 384 16
42 Gordon Deakin 92 93 94 95 374 8
55 John Harris 93 95 93 96 377 17
60 Victoria Holme 95 94 _ 93 96 378 10
1,513 :
Southampton Uni B
29 Katie Sullivan 93 98 92 97 380 15
32 Allan Skellett 95 94 96 95 380 17
33 Jennifer Barber 94 93 95 89 371 6
39 Frances Wardlaw 93 94 95 96 378 13
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Competition 7: Club Teams of 2

Team No. Name 1 2 3 4 Score x10
Sir8 Down The Mid
71 Karen Butler 100 97 100 97 394 22
7% Richard Chasemore S99 99 98 100 396 21
70
Southampton Uni X
6 James Paterson 100 98 97 89 384 29
18 Mark Girling g4 98 98 98 388 22
Missed By A Mile
45 Mark Szymankiewicz g7 98 98 100 383 18
50 Nicholas Clark 97 96 98 98 389 17
Bedford 2
o 62 Tony Lincoln 98 98 98 99 393
63 Jim Duguid 96 97 94 99 386 18
Tall But Lanky's
43 Michael Frizzle 98 99 98 98 391 23
54 Sam Harris 93 99 98 06 386 16
777
2 Not Bothered
20 Gemma Kermode B 93 7 o2 387 17
97 Dave Moore 97 97 99 g7 380 16
TTT
The Welsh Hope
26 Mark Parry 98 98 98 97 391 20
27 Erica Jones 897 96 95 98 384 14
775
Southampton Uni A
28 Charlie Asquith 97 99 97 98 391 17
31 Sam Huish 92 95 97 99 384 14
T15
Laxey
76 .John Wood 97 97 97 96 387 19
iste of Man Easter Shoot
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Competition 7: Club Teams of 2

Team

FPeaches N' Cream

IoMSC

Odd Baiis

Odd Balls 2

Southampton Uni D

Double Gloucester

Southampton Uni B

R S Dungannon

No.

72
73

568
57

51
82

17
95

30
36

25
60

32
39

23

Name

Lara Ward

Mary Pearse
Hannah Pugsley

Michael Duncalf
Ben Kelly

William Jones
Paul Smethurst

Ashley Gardner
Derek Kermode

Ryan Graham
Brendan McFall

David Parfitt
Victoria Holme

Allan Skeliett
Frances Wardiaw

Simon Ferguson
Reuben Young

97

95
98

a7
91

96
89

98
a7

g7
g4

85
95

95
83

94
93

96

97
98

a3
g7

97
94

92
97

97

94
94

94
94

94
g7

isie of Man Easter Shoot

95

98
94

100
98

96

97
97

g7
92

96
a3

96
95

93
85

99

97

93
98

96
98

96
96

97
g5

89

95
96

98
92

Score

387
774

387
386

773

388
38

772

.

385
386

I
~J
-t

383
387

38
377

765

0

!

384
378

762

380
378

758

379
377

756

x10

15

15
45

20
15

12
18

11
19

19
13

16
10

17
13

14
11
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Competition 7: Club Teams of 2

Team

No Hopers

Southampton Uni C

Southampton Uni E

Southampton Uni £

No.

42
55

29
33

34
38

35
37

Name 1 2
Gordon Deakin 92 83
John Harris 93 95
Katie Sullivan 23 98
Jennifer Barber 94 93
Corinna Payne 86 g5
Lawrence Eagling 96 93
Natasha Phillips 84 85
Jake Goldsmith 96 95

Isle of Man Easter Shoot

94
o3

92
95

95
9

85
94

95

96

97
89

94
88

87
91

Score

374
377

751

380
371

I
(85}
-

380
369

749

341
376

71

l

x10

12

23 April 2011
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Competition 8: Prone 60 shots - Overall

No.

18
62

1
80
45
16
47
56
71
26
32
54
63
79
53
59

6
50
61
72
57
11
o1
89
43
97
15
83
73
76
30
87
55
28
10
69

7
60
49
42
31
23
22
39
20

3
75
17
27
29
48
25

Name

Mark Girling
Tony Lincoln
Gary Duff

James Henderson
Mark Szymankiewicz
Harry Creevy
Sarah Bates
Michael Duncalf
Karen Butler
Mark Parry

Allan Skellett
Sam Harris

Jim Duguid
Richard Chasemore
Moore Gilpin
Matthew Hall
James Paterson
Nicholas Clark
Janet Hurst

Mary Pearse

Ben Kelly

Rachel Glover
William Jones
Richard Arthur
Michael Frizzle
Dave Moore
Mike Bagot
Benjamin Jesson
Hannah Pugsley
John Wood

Ryan Graham
Andy Potter

John Harris
Charlie Asquith
Christopher Dunn
Robert Spence
Lara Ward
Victoria Holme
Keith Adair
Gordon Deakin
Sam Huish
Reuben Young
Simon Ferguson
Frances Wardlaw
Gemma Kermode
Ryan Mills
Zachary Cairns
Ashley Gardner
Erica Jones

Katie Sullivan
Susan Adair
David Parfitt

Club

Southampton Uni

Bedford
Comber
Watten
Chobham

Isle of Man SC
E U Alumni
Isle of Man SC
East Bristol
Appleton

Southampton Uni

Chippenham
Bedford
Parkstone
Comber

East Antrim
Beverley
Chippenham
Keelby
Chobham

Isle of Man SC
Easingwold
Isle of Man SC
Isle of Man SC
Witchampton
Isle of Man SC
Havant
Balcombe
Chobham

Isle of Man SC
Southampton Uni

Isle of Man SC
Chippenham

Southampton Uni
Kingsgate & Havant

Orkney
Isle of Man SC

Down Hatherley
Ashford & District

Weymouth

Southampton Uni

1 2 3

99 099 98
98 100 100
96 100 100
99 99 99
98 99 99
97 99 098
99 97 99
98 96 100
94 96 98
99 97 96
94 99 096
98 97 96
98 97 98
100 99 95
96 98 98
97 97 98
97 98 98
96 98 96
98 100 98
96 97 96
98 98 98
98 95 98
98 96 096
96 97 97
97 96 99
99 095 096
96 96 95
96 98 95
98 93 098
98 98 96
97 97 95
96 96 97
99 96 97
97 93 98
97 96 98
100 86 97
97 95 96
95 95 98
98 94 97
95 99 095
96 98 94

Royal School Dungannon 99 97 95
Royal School Dungannon 98 98 95

Southampton Uni

Isle of Man SC
Dungannon
East Antrim
Isle of Man SC
Williton

Southampton Uni
Ashford & District
Down Hatherley

97 98 87
96 95 93
97 97 95
94 96 92
98 97 92
96 095 96
895 94 99
97 95 93
92 94 95

4

100
98
99
97
99

100

100
97
98
99
98
99
96
98
98
96
98
99
96
98
96
96

100
a7
98
98
99
g7
98
98
99
99
95
97
93
97
97
99
93
93
94
93
93
97
96
96
98
96
95
92
94
94

5

29
97
98
98
97
98
98
96
99
a7
100
100
08
97
96
97
97
97
95
99
97
96
97
99
94
98
95
98
98
94
95
93
96
97
95
99
95
97
97
97
95
93
93
98
97
94
96
93
96
96
94
97

6

100
99
98
99
99
98
97
99

101
a7
98
95
98
96
98
99
96
98
97
98
96

100
96
96
98
96

100
96
95
96
96
98
95
95
98
97
96
92
97
97
99
98
98
97
97
95
98
97
94
96
95
95

Score

595
592
591
591
591
590
590

586,

586
585
585
585
585
585
584
584
584
584
584
584
583
583
583
582
582
581
581
580
580
580
579
579
578
577
577
576
576
576
576
576
975
575
575
574
574
574
574
573
572
572
568
567

x10

39
35
38
29
25
38
30
30
32
32
31
28
26
26
31
29
27
25
22
21
32
28
23
30
21
26
24
26
24
23
22
21
25
21
17
31
26
23
20
21
22
22
21
25
22
21

21
19
17
18
17
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Competition 8: Prone 60 shots - Overall

No.

21
82
40
78
13
34
41
37
36
33
98
70
38
35

Name

Patrick Swaile
Paul Smethurst
Liam Kinsella
Kevin Quinn
Robert Stubbs
Corinna Payne
Alan Boothman
Jake Goldsmith
Brendan McFall
Jennifer Barber
Stephanie Ferguson
Nick Brown
Lawrence Eagling
Natasha Phillips

Club 1
Royal School Dungannon 96
Isle of Man SC 94
Dublin Rifle Club 93
Isle of Man SC 91
Vauxhall 90
Southampton Uni 93
Dublin Rifle Club 90
Southampton Uni 93
Southampton Uni 92
Southampton Uni N
Newcastle Uni 94
Isle of Man SC 94
Southampton Uni 87
Southampton Uni 89

95

94
N
96
94
92
92
92
90
89
90
94
90

96
95
95
94
95
95
93
93
91
92
88
88
84
92

91
95
95
96
92
93
94
93
93
91
89
87
91
92

5

94
96
92
96
94
91
94
93
92
94
96
90
92
88

6

95
93
95

93
93
95
93
96
92
M
90
89
79

Score

567
567
564
562
560
559
558

557,

556
550
547
539
537
530

x10

15
14
13
17
15
12
13

11
11

10

10
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Prone Final Men (Qualification Rnd: Competition 8)

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Shoot
Off
18 Mark Girling SouthamptonUni 99 99 98 1 00 99 100 595
Final: 10.7 99 109 95 106 108 94 105 109 10.9 104.1 699.1
62 Tony Lincoln Bedford 98 100 100 98 97 99 592
Final: 104 104 103 98 106 108 10.9 109 1 0.3 10.2 1046 696.6
45 Mark Szymankiewicz Chobham 98 99 99 99 97 99 591
Final: 109 108 104 9.7 103 101 105 105 105 106 104.3 695.3
80 James Henderson Watten 99 99 99 97 98 99 591
Final: 105 103 104 104 91 10.2 101 106 108 104 102.8 693.8
1 Gary Duff Comber 9% 100 100 99 98 08 591
Final: 103 102 105 9.0 104 10.0 108 102 98 10.4 1014 692.4
56 Michael Duncalf loMSC 98 96 100 97 96 99 586
Final: 106 99 105 104 96 86 106 104 10.6 9.2 1004 6864
32  Allan Skellett SouthamptonUni 94 99 96 98 100 98 585
Final: 100 104 104 101 98 97 104 10.1 10.0 10.3 101.2 686.2
26 Mark Parry Appleton 99 97 9 99 97 97 585
Final: 10.1 102 98 9 86 99 107 102 94 108 98.7 683.7
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Prone Final Women (Qualification Rnd: Competition 8)

No.

47

71

72

61

11

73

60

Name

Sarah Bates

Final:

Karen Butler

Final:

Mary Pearse

Final:

Janet Hurst

Final:

Rachel Glover

Final:

Hannah Pugsley

Final:

Victoria Holme

Final:

Lara Ward

Final:

10.3

9.9

9.4

9.9

9.2

9.4

10.3

9.5

Club
E U Alumni
10.2 104 9.2
East Bristol

98 103 96
Chobham

10.8 9.7 99
Keelby

9.1 10.3 10.3
Easingwold
10.2 100 88
Chobham

100 106 104
Down Hatherley
100 95 94
loMSC

94 10.3 10.1

1

99
10.2

94
10.3

96
10.8

98
9.2

98
10.7

98
10.5

95
9.8

97
10.8

2

97
10.3

96
10.9

97
9.9

100
98

95
10.2

93
10.2

95
10.9

95
10.4

3

99
10.5

98
9.8

96
10.5

98
10.3

98
10.3

98
10.4

98
10.2

96
10.3

4

100
9.8

98
10.7

98
10.3

96
10.5

96
10.5

98

10.2

99
10.0

97
9.1

5

98
10.2

99
10.6

99
9.7

95
10.4

96
10.0

98
10.2

97
96

95
10.2

97
10.8

100
10.5

98
10.9

97
10.7

100
10.3

95
10.2

92
104

96
9.4

590
101.9

585
102.4

584
101.9

584

100.5

583
100.2

580
102.1

576
100.1

576
99.5

Total

691.9

687.4

685.9

684.5

683.2

682.1

676.1

675.5
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Competition 8: Prone 60 shots - Classes

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score x10
1X
18  Mark Girling Southampton Uni 99 99 98 100 99 100 595 39
62  Tony Lincoln Bedford 98 100 100 98 97 99 592 35
80 James Henderson Watten 99 99 99 97 98 99 591 29
16 Harry Creevy Isle of Man SC 97 99 98 100 98 98 580 38
26  Mark Parry Appleton 99 97 96 99 97 97 585 32
63  Jim Duguid Bedford 98 97 98 96 98 98 585 26
79  Richard Chasemore Parkstone 100 99 95 98 97 96 . 585 28
6 James Paterson Beverley 97 98 98 98 97 96 584 27
50  Nicholas Clark Chippenham 96 98 96 99 97 098 584 25
43  Michael Frizzle Witchampton 97 96 99 98 94 98 582 21
15  Mike Bagot - Havant 9% 96 95 99 95 100 581 24
2A
1 Gary Duff Comber 96 100 100 99 98 98 591 38
45  Mark Szymankiewicz Chobham 98 99 99 99 97 99 591 25
47  Sarah Bates E U Alumni 99 97 99 100 98 97 590 30
56  Michael Duncalf Isle of Man SC 98 96100 97 96 99 586 30
71 Karen Butler East Bristol 94 96 98 98 99 100 585 32
54  Sam Harris Chippenham 98 97 96 99 100 95 585 28
59  Matthew Hall East Antrim 97 97 98 96 97 99 584 29
72 Mary Pearse Chobham 96 97 96 98 99 98 584 21
11 Rachel Glover Easingwold 98 95 98 96 96 100 583 28
97 Dave Moore Isle of Man SC 99 95 96 98 98 95 581 26
73 Hannah Pugsley Chobham 98 93 98 98 98 95 580 24
49  Keith Adair Ashford & District 98 94 97 93 97 97 576 20
3B
32  Allan Skellett Southampton Uni 94 99 96 98 100 98 585 3
53  Moore Gilpin Comber 96 98 98 98 96 98 584 31
61  Janet Hurst Keelby 98 100 98 96 95 97 584 22
57 Ben Kelly Isle of Man SC 98 98 98 96 97 96 583 32
51 William Jones Isle of Man SC 98 96 96 100 97 96 583 23
89  Richard Arthur Isle of Man SC 96 97 97 97 99 96 582 30
76  John Wood Isle of Man SC 98 98 96 98 94 96 580 23
30 Ryan Graham Southampton Uni 97 97 95 99 95 96 579 22
55  John Harris Chippenham 99 96 97 95 96 95 578 25
28  Charlie Asquith Southampton Uni 97 93 98 97 97 95 577 21
69 Robert Spence Orkney 100 86 97 97 99 97 576 31
7 LaraWard Isle of Man SC 97 95 96 97 95 96 676 26
60 Victoria Holme Down Hatherley 95 95 98 99 97 92 576 23
42 Gordon Deakin Weymouth 95 99 95 93 97 97 576 21
31 Sam Huish Southampton Uni 95 98 94 94 95 099 575 22
20 Gemma Kermode Isle of Man SC 96 95 93 96 97 97 574 22
3  Ryan Mills Dungannon 97 97 95 96 94 95 574 21
17 Ashley Gardner Isle of Man SC 98 97 92 96 93 97 573 21
27  Erica Jones Williton 96 95 96 95 96 94 572 19
29  Katie Sullivan Southampton Uni 95 94 99 92 96 96 572 17
25 David Parfitt Down Hatherley 92 94 95 94 97 95 567 17
82  Paul Smethurst Isle of Man SC 94 94 95 95 96 93 567 14
98 Stephanie Ferguson Newcastle Uni 94 89 88 89 96 91 547 8
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Competition 8: Prone 60 shots - Classes

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score x10
4C

83 Benjamin Jesson Balcombe 96 98 95 97 98 096 580 26
87  Andy Potter Isle of Man SC 96 96 97 99 93 98 579 21
10  Christopher Dunn Kingsgate & Havant 97 96 98 93 95 98 577 17
23 Reuben Young Royal School Dungannon 99 97 95 93 93 98 575 22
22  Simon Ferguson Royal School Dungannon 98 98 95 93 93 98 575 21
39 Frances Wardlaw Southampton Uni 97 98 87 97 98 97 574 25
75  Zachary Cairns East Antrim 94 96 92 98 96 98 574 18
48  Susan Adair Ashford & District 97 95 93 94 94 95 568 18
21 Patrick Swaile Royal School Dungannon 96 95 96 91 94 95 567 15
40 Liam Kinsella Dublin Rifle Club 93 94 95 95 92 95 564 13
78  Kevin Quinn " Isle of Man SC 91 91 94 96 96 94 562 17
13 Robert Stubbs Vauxhall 90 96 95 92 94 93 560 15
34  Corinna Payne Southampton Uni 93 94 95 93 91 93 559 12
41 Alan Boothman Dublin Rifle Club 90 92 93 94 94 095 558 13
37  Jake Goldsmith Southampton Uni 93 92 93 93 93 93 557 8
36 Brendan McFall Southampton Uni 92 92 91 93 92 96 556 11
33  Jennifer Barber Southampton Uni 91 90 92 91 94 92 550 11
70  Nick Brown Isle of Man SC 94 90 88 87 90 90 539 10
38 Lawrence Eagling Southampton Uni 87 94 84 91 92 89 537 6
35 Natasha Phillips Southampton Uni 89 90 92 92 88 79 530 10
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Competition 9: Prone 40 shots - Overall

No.

18
62

1
47
45
16
80
79
61
26
56

6
53
57
54
76
43
51
50
63
o7
59
87
30
89
60
32
11
55
73
72
83
71
15

-
28

3
23
22
10
17
27
42
49
31
69
20
29
75
39
48
82

Name

Mark Girling
Tony Lincoln
Gary Duff

Sarah Bates

Mark Szymankiewicz

Harry Creevy
James Henderson

Richard Chasemore

Janet Hurst
Mark Parry
Michael Duncalf
James Paterson
Moore Gilpin
Ben Kelly

Sam Harris
John Wood
Michael Frizzle
William Jones
Nicholas Clark
Jim Duguid
Dave Moore
Matthew Hall
Andy Potter
Ryan Graham
Richard Arthur
Victoria Holme
Allan Skellett
Rachel Glover
John Harris
Hannah Pugsley
Mary Pearse
Benjamin Jesson
Karen Butler
Mike Bagot

Lara Ward
Charlie Asquith
Ryan Mills
Reuben Young
Simon Ferguson
Christopher Dunn
Ashley Gardner
Erica Jones
Gordon Deakin
Keith Adair

Sam Huish
Robert Spence
Gemma Kermode
Katie Sullivan
Zachary Cairns
Frances Wardlaw
Susan Adair
Paul Smethurst

Club

Southampton Uni
Bedford
Comber

E U Alumni
Chobham

Isle of Man SC
Watten
Parkstone
Keelby
Appleton

Isle of Man SC
Beverley
Comber

Isle of Man SC
Chippenham
Isle of Man SC
Witchampton
Isle of Man SC
Chippenham
Bedford

" Isle of Man SC

East Antrim

Isle of Man SC
Southampton Uni
Isle of Man SC
Down Hatherley
Southampton Uni
Easingwold
Chippenham
Chobham
Chobham
Balcombe

East Bristol
Havant

Isle of Man SC
Southampton Uni
Dungannon
Royal School Dungannon
Royal School Dungannon
Kingsgate & Havant
Isle of Man SC
Williton
Weymouth
Ashford & District
Southampton Uni
Orkney

Isle of Man SC
Southampton Uni
East Antrim
Southampton Uni
Ashford & District
Isle of Man SC

99
98
96
99
98
97
99
100
98
99
98
97
96
98
98
98
97
98
96
98
99
97
96
97
96
95
94
98
99
98
96
96
94
96
97
97
97
99
98
97
98
96
95
98
95
100
96
95
94
97
97
94

99
100
100

97

99

99

99

99
100

a7

96

98

98

98

97

98

96

96

98

97

95

97

96

97

97

95

99

95

96

93

97

98

96

96

95

93

97

a7

98

96

97

95

99

94

98

86

95

94

96

98

95

94

3

98
100
100

99

99

98

99

95

98

96
100

98

98

98

96

96

99

96

96

98

96

98

97

95

97

98

96

98

97

98

96

95

98

95

96

98

95

95

95

98

92

96

95

97

94

97

93

99

92

87

93

95

4

100
98
99

100
99

100
97
98
96
99
97
98
98
96
99
98
98

100
99
96
98
96
99
99
97
89
98
96
95
98
98
97
98
99
97
97
96
93
93
93
96
95
93
93
94
97
96
92
98

94
95

Score

396
396
395
395
395
394
394
392

392

391
391
391
390
390
390
390
390
390
389
389
388
388
388
388
387
387
387
387
387
387
387
386
386
386
385
385
385
384
384
384
383
382
382
382
381
380
380
380
380
379
379
378

x10

26
23
26
21
17
28
17
18
18
23
21
19
23
23
19
18
17
12
17
17
19
19
17
17
20
18
18
18
18
17
13
19
18
15
17
16
16
18
15
10
17
15
14
10
14
19
14
13
10
15
14
10
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Competition 9: Prone 40 shots - Overall

No.

21
40
34
25
13
78
37
41
36
33
35
98
70
38

Name

Patrick Swaile
Liam Kinsella
Corinna Payne
David Parfitt
Robert Stubbs
Kevin Quinn
Jake Goldsmith
Alan Boothman
Brendan McFall
Jennifer Barber
Natasha Phillips

Stephanie Ferguson

Nick Brown

Lawrence Eagling

Club

Royal School Dungannon

Dublin Rifle Club
Southampton Uni
Down Hatherley
Vauxhall

Isle of Man SC
Southampton Uni
Dublin Rifle Club
Southampton Uni
Southampton Uni
Southampton Uni
Newcastle Uni
Isle of Man SC
Southampton Uni

96
93
93
92
90
91
93
90
92
91
89
94
94
87

95
94
94
94
96
91
92
92
92
90
90
89
90
94

3

96
95
95
95
95
94
93
93
91
92
92
88
88
84

4

91
95
93
94
92
96
93
94
93
91
92
89
87
91

Score

378
377
375
375
373
372
371
369

368

364
363
360
359
356

x10

B O =2 O N O
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Competition 9: Prone 40 shots - Classes

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 Score x10
1X
18 Mark Girling Southampton Uni 99 99 98 100 396 26
62 Tony Lincoln Bedford 98 100 100 98 396 23
16 Harry Creevy Isle of Man SC 97 99 98 100 394 28
80 James Henderson Watten 99 99 99 97 394 17
79 Richard Chasemore Parkstone 100 99 95 98 392 18
26 Mark Parry Appleton 99 97 96 99 391 23
6 James Paterson Beverley 97 98 98 98 391, 19
43 Michael Frizzle Witchampton 97 96 99 098 390 17
50 Nicholas Clark Chippenham 96 98 96 99 389 17
63 Jim Duguid Bedford 98 97 098 96 389 17
15 Mike Bagot Havant 96 96 95 99 386 15
2A
1 Gary Duff Comber 96 100 100 99 395 26
47 Sarah Bates E U Alumni 99 97 99100 395 21
45 Mark Szymankiewicz Chobham 98 99 99 99 395 17
56 Michael Duncalf Isle of Man SC 98 96 100 97 391 21
54 Sam Harris Chippenham 98 97 96 99 390 19
97 Dave Moore Isle of Man SC 99 95 96 98 388 19
59 Matthew Hall East Antrim 97 97 98 96 388 19
11 Rachel Glover Easingwold 98 95 98 96 387 18
73 Hannah Pugsley Chobham 98 93 98 98 387 17
72 Mary Pearse Chobham 96 97 96 98 387 13
71 Karen Butler East Bristol 94 96 98 98 386 18
49 Keith Adair Ashford & District 98 94 97 93 382 10
3B
61 Janet Hurst Keelby 98 100 98 96 392 18
53 Moore Gilpin Comber 96 98 98 98 390 23
57 Ben Kelly Isle of Man SC 98 98 98 96 390 23
76 John Wood Isle of Man SC 98 98 96 98 390 18
51 William Jones Isle of Man SC 98 96 96 100 390 12
30 Ryan Graham Southampton Uni 97 97 95 99 388 17
89 Richard Arthur Isle of Man SC 96 97 97 97 387 20
60 Victoria Holme Down Hatherley 95 95 98 99 387 18
32 Allan Skellett Southampton Uni 94 99 96 98 387 18
55 John Harris Chippenham 99 96 97 95 387 18
7 Lara Ward Isle of Man SC 97 95 96 97 385 17
28 Charlie Asguith Southampton Uni 97 93 98 97 385 16
3 Ryan Mills Dungannon 97 97 95 96 385 16
17 Ashley Gardner Isle of Man SC 98 97 92 96 383 17
27 Erica Jones Williton 96 95 96 95 382 15
42 Gordon Deakin Weymouth 95 99 95 93 382 14
31 Sam Huish Southampton Uni 95 98 94 94 381 14
69 Robert Spence Orkney 100 86 97 97 380 19
20 Gemma Kermode Isle of Man SC 96 95 93 96 380 14
29 Katie Sullivan Southampton Uni 95 94 99 92 380 13
82 Paul Smethurst Isle of Man SC 94 94 95 95 378 10
25 David Parfitt Down Hatherley 92 94 95 94 375 9
98  Stephanie Ferguson Newcastle Uni 94 89 88 89 360 1
24 April 2011 Isle of Man Easter Shoot Page 1



Competition 9: Prone 40 shots - Classes

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 Score x10
4C
87 Andy Potter Isle of Man SC 96 96 97 99 388 17
83 Benjamin Jesson Balcombe 96 98 95 97 386 19
23 Reuben Young Royal School Dungannon 99 97 95 93 384 18
22 Simon Ferguson Royal School Dungannon 98 98 95 93 384 15
10 Christopher Dunn Kingsgate & Havant 97 96 98 93 384 10
75 Zachary Cairns East Antrim 94 096 92 98 380 10
39 Frances Wardlaw Southampton Uni 97 98 87 97 379 15
48 Susan Adair Ashford & District 97 95 93 94 379 14
21 Patrick Swaile Royal School Dungannon 96 95 96 91 378 10
40 Liam Kinsella Dublin Rifle Club 93 94 95 95 377 12
34 Corinna Payne Southampton Uni 93 94 95 93 375 11
13 Robert Stubbs Vauxhall 90 96 95 92 373 11
78 Kevin Quinn Isle of Man SC 91 91 94 96 372 9
37 Jake Goldsmith Southampton Uni 93 92 93 93 371 6
41 Alan Boothman Dublin Rifle Club 90 92 93 94 369 8
36 Brendan McFall Southampton Uni 92 92 91 93 368 i
33 Jennifer Barber Southampton Uni 91 90 92 91 364 6
35 Natasha Phillips Southampton Uni 89 90 92 92 363 7
70 Nick Brown Isle of Man SC 94 90 88 87 359 8
38 Lawrence Eagling Southampton Uni 87 94 84 91 356 4
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Competition 10: Club Teams of 4

Team

Snipers Il

Lords of the Ten

What's in my Pocket

Grumbles

QOdds & Sods I

Team Huish A

No Hopers

43
45
50
54

62
63
72
73

18
28
31

16
20
76
97

26
27
71
79

29
30
32
39

25
42
55

No. Name

Michael Frizzle

Mark Szymankiewicz
Nicholas Clark

Sam Harris

Tony Lincoln
Jim Duguid
Mary Pearse
Hannah Pugsley

James Paterson
Mark Girling
Charlie Asquith
Sam Huish

Harry Creevy
Gemma Kermode
John Wood

Dave Moore

Mark Parry

Erica Jones

Karen Butler
Richard Chasemore

Katie Sullivan
Ryan Graham
Allan Skellett
Frances Wardlaw

David Parfitt
Gordon Deakin
John Harris

97
98
96
98

98
98
96
098

97
99
97
95

97
96
98
99

99
96
94
100

95
97
94
97

92
96
99

96
99
98
97

100
97
97
a3

98
99
93
98

99
95
98
96

97
95
96
99

94
97
99
98

94
99
96

99
99
96
96

100
98
96
98

98
98
98
94

98
a3
96
96

96
96
o8
95

99
95
96
87

95
95
97

98
99
99
99

98
96
98
98

98
100
97
94

100
96
98
98

99
95
98
98

92
99
98
97

94
93
95

Score

390
395
389
390

396
389
387
387

391
396
385
381

394
380
390
388

391
382
386
392

380
388
387
379

375
382
387

x10

17
17
17
19

23
17
13
17

19
26
16
14

28
14
18
19

23
15
18
18

13
17
18
15

14
18
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Competition 10: Club Teams of 4

Team No.

60

Barber Shop Quartet

33
34
36
38

Odd Balls

17
51
82
95

Name

Victoria Holme

Jennifer Barber
Corinna Payne
Brendan McFall
Lawrence Eagling

Ashley Gardner
William Jones

Paul Smethurst
Derek Kermode

95

91
93
92
87

98
98
94

96

90
94
92
94

97
96
94

98

92
95
91
84

92
06
95

99

91
93
93
91

96
100
95

Score

387

364
375
368
356

383
390
378

1,151

x10

18

17
12
10
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Competition 11: Club Teams of 2

Team

The Loving Couple

Bedford 2

Humpy and Grumpy

Bent Barrels

loMSC

Lanky 2

The Shocker

Happiness

Peaches N' Cream

No.

62
63

16
76

45
50

56
57

43
54

53
59

71
79

72
73

Name
James Paterson

Mark Girling

Tony Lincoln
Jim Duguid

Harry Creevy
John Wood

Mark Szymankiewicz
Nicholas Clark

Michael Duncalf
Ben Kelly

Michael Frizzle
Sam Harris

Moore Gilpin
Matthew Hall

Karen Butler
Richard Chasemore

Mary Pearse
Hannah Pugsley

97
99

98
98

97
98

98
96

98
o8

97
98

96
97

94
100

96
98

98
99

100
97

99
98

99
98

96
98

96
97

98
97

96
99

97
93

98
98

100
98

98
96

99
96

100
98

99
96

98
98

98
95

96
98

o8
100

98
96

100
98

99
99

97
96

98
99

98
96

98
o8

o8
98

Score

391
396

78

l

396
389

~J
[o0]
o

394
390

784

395
389

784

W W
© w0
o -

.-\I
Q0
=

390
390

390
388

386
392

387
387

774

x10

19
26

23
17

28
18

17
17

21
23

17
19

23
19

18
18

13
17
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Competition 11: Club Teams of 2

Team

Welsh Wonders

Lost Cause

2 Not Bothered

R S Dungannon

Ginger Whingers

Odd Balls

Tasche's & Mars Bars

Clowns & Jesters

Gloucester Old Spot

No.

26

27

42
65

20
97

22
23

29
30

51
82

32
39

28
31

25
60

Name
Mark Parry

Erica Jones

Gordon Deakin
John Harris

Gemma Kermode
Dave Moore

Simon Ferguson
Reuben Young

Katie Sullivan
Ryan Graham

William Jones
Paul Smethurst

Allan Skellett
Frances Wardlaw

Charlie Asquith
Sam Huish

David Parfitt
Victoria Holme

99
96

95
99

96
99

98
99

95
97

98
94

94
97

97
95

92
95

97
95

99
96

95
95

98
97

94
97

96
94

99
98

93
98

94
95

96
96

95
97

a3
96

95
95

99
95

96
95

96
87

98
94

95
98

99
95

93
95

96
98

93
93

92
99

100
96

08
97

97
94

94
99

Score

391
382

77

!

W W
0o Co
~N N

I
[0)]
[{a]

384

w W
Qo 00
o O

-~
@D
(o]

390
378

387
379

385
381

766

876
387

76

!

x10

23
15

14
18

14
19

15
18

13
17

12
10

18
15

16
14
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Competition 11: Club Teams of 2

Team No.

Where's the Gorm?

35
37

Being a lefty
33
36
Cliddiston Crew
34

38

Odd Balls 2

17
95

Name

Natasha Phillips
Jake Goldsmith

Jennifer Barber
Brendan McFall

Corinna Payne
Lawrence Eagling

Ashley Gardner
Derek Kermode

89
93

91
92

93
87

98

90
92

90
92

94
94

97

92
93

92
91

95
84

92

92
93

91
93

93
91

96

Score

363
371

734

364
368

732

375

-] W
(o)
Qe

383

38

!O

x10

~

17
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Competition 12:

No.

62
16

1
45
18
71
47

6
26
80
50
o4
53
43
56
59
63
97
28
72
57
76
61
30

3
73
16
32
49
11
17
69
10
83
27
31
20
22
75
55
25
42
82
60
23
29
39
48
34
37
36
21

Name

Tony Lincoln
Harry Creevy
Gary Duff

Mark Szymankiewicz
Mark Girling
Karen Butler
Sarah Bates
James Paterson
Mark Parry
James Henderson
Nicholas Clark
Sam Harris
Moore Gilpin
Michael Frizzle
Michael Duncalf
Matthew Hall
Jim Duguid
Dave Moore
Charlie Asquith
Mary Pearse
Ben Kelly

John Wood
Janet Hurst
Ryan Graham
Ryan Mills
Hannah Pugsley
Mike Bagot
Allan Skellett
Keith Adair
Rachel Glover
Ashley Gardner
Robert Spence
Christopher Dunn
Benjamin Jesson
Erica Jones

Sam Huish
Gemma Kermode
Simon Ferguson
Zachary Cairns
John Harris
David Parfitt
Gordon Deakin
Paul Smethurst
Victoria Holme
Reuben Young
Katie Sullivan
Frances Wardlaw
Susan Adair
Corinna Payne
Jake Goldsmith
Brendan McFall
Patrick Swaile

Club

Bedford

Isle of Man SC
Comber
Chobham
Southampton Uni
East Bristol

E U Alumni
Beverley
Appleton
Watten
Chippenham
Chippenham
Comber
Witchampton
Isle of Man SC
East Antrim
Bedford

Isle of Man SC

Southampton Uni

Chobham

Isle of Man SC

Isle of Man SC
Keelby
Southampton Uni
Dungannon
Chobham

Havant
Southampton Uni
Ashford & District
Easingwold

Isle of Man SC
Orkney

Kingsgate & Havant
Balcombe

Williton
Southampton Uni
Isle of Man SC
Royal School Dunga
East Antrim
Chippenham

Down Hatherley
Weymouth

Isle of Man SC
Down Hatherley
Royal School Dunga
Southampton Uni
Southampton Uni
Ashford & District
Southampton Uni
Southampton Uni
Southampton Uni
Royal School Dunga

Comp 3

588
589
586
586
581
587
582
588
586
579
585
583
584
586
581
583
582
584
586
579
579
581
577
581
584
578
576
569
578
971
581
577
575
571
579
576
576
573
572
567
578
568
576
567
565
568
564
565
567
566
566
551

Comp 8

592
590
591
591
595
585
590
584
585
591
584
585
584
582
586
584
585
581
S77
584
583
580
584
579
574
580
581
585
576
583
573
576
577
580
572
575
574
575
574
578
567
576
567
576
575
572
574
568
559
557
556
567

Open Weekend Aggregate - Overall

Score

1,180
1,179
1,177
1,177
1,176
1,172
1,172
1,172
1,171
1,170
1,169
1,168
1,168
1,168
1,167
1,167
1,167
1,165
1,163
1,163
1,162
1,161
1,161
1,160
1,158
1,158
1,157
1,154
1,154
1,154
1,154
1,183
1,162
1,151
1,151
1,151
1,150
1,148
1,146
1,145
1,145
1,144
1,143
1,143
1,140
1,140
1,138
1,133
1,126
1,123
1,122
1,118

x10

67
74
72
50
69
60
56
56
59
56
52
58
56
49
57
56
54
51
49
44
55
49
41
47
48
44
47
53
46
44
41
52
37
47
44
41
45
42
43
46
40
36
39
36
38
34
42
30
28
22
31
29
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Competition 12: Open Weekend Aggregate - Overall

No. Name Club Comp 3 Comp 8 Score x10
98  Stephanie Ferguson Newcastle Uni 563 547 1,110 24
33  Jennifer Barber Southampton Uni 551 550 1,101 21
70  Nick Brown Isle of Man SC 554 539 1,093 20
38 Lawrence Eagling Southampton Uni 543 537 1,080 16
35 Natasha Phillips Southampton Uni 527 530 1,057 18
95 Derek Kermode Isle of Man SC 580 0 580 27

24 April 2011 Isle of Man Easter Shoot Page 2



Competition 12: Open Weekend Aggregate - Classes

No. Name Club Comp3 Comp38 Score x10
1X
62 Tony Lincoln Bedford 588 592 1,180 67
16 Harry Creevy Isle of Man SC 589 590 1,179 74
18 Mark Girling Southampton Uni 581 595 1,176 69
6  James Paterson Beverley 588 584 1,172 56
26 Mark Parry Appleton 586 585 1,171 59
80  James Henderson Watten 579 591 1,170 56
50 Nicholas Clark Chippenham 585 584 1,169 52
43 Michael Frizzle Witchampton 586 582 1,168 49
63 Jim Duguid . Bedford 582 585 1,167 54
15 Mike Bagot Havant 576 581 1,157 47
2A
1 Gary Duff Comber 586 591 1177 72
45  Mark Szymankiewicz Chobham 586 591 1177 50
71 Karen Butler East Bristol 587 585 1,172 60
47 Sarah Bates E U Alumni 582 590 1,172 56
54 Sam Harris Chippenham 583 585 1,168 58
56 Michael Duncalf Isle of Man SC 581 586 1,167 57
59  Matthew Hall East Antrim 583 584 1,167 56
97 Dave Moore Isle of Man SC 584 581 1,165 51
72 Mary Pearse Chobham 579 584 1,163 44
73  Hannah Pugsley Chobham 578 580 1,158 44
49  Keith Adair Ashford & District 578 576 1,154 46
11 Rachel Glover Easingwold 571 583 1,154 44
3B
53 Mocre Gilpin Comber 584 584 1,168 56
28 Charlie Asquith Southampton Uni 586 577 1,163 49
57 Ben Kelly Isle of Man SC 579 583 1,162 55
76 John Wood Isle of Man SC 581 580 1,161 49
61 Janet Hurst Keelby 577 584 1,161 41
30  Ryan Graham Southampton Uni 581 579 1,160 47
3 Ryan Mills Dungannon 584 574 1,158 48
32  Allan Skellett Southampton Uni 569 585 1,154 53
17 Ashley Gardner Isle of Man SC 581 573 1,154 41
69 Robert Spence Orkney 577 576 1,153 52
27  Erica Jones Williton 579 572 1,151 44
31 Sam Huish Southampton Uni 576 575 1,151 41
20 Gemma Kermode Isle of Man SC 576 574 1,150 45
55 John Harris Chippenham 567 578 1,145 46
25 David Parfitt Down Hatherley 578 567 1,145 40
42 Gordon Deakin Weymouth 568 576 1,144 36
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Competition 12: Open Weekend Aggregate - Classes

No. Name Club Comp3 Comp8 Score x10
82 Paul Smethurst Isle of Man SC 576 567 1,143 39
60  Victoria Holme Down Hatherley 567 576 1,143 36
29 Katie Sullivan Southampton Uni 568 572 1,140 34
98  Stephanie Ferguson Newcastle Uni 563 547 1,110 24
95 Derek Kermode Isle of Man SC 580 0 580 27

4C
10 Christopher Dunn Kingsgate & Havant 575 577 1,152 37
83 Benjamin Jesson Balcombe 571 580 1,151 47
22 Simon Ferguson Royal School Dungannon 573 575 1,148 42
75 Zachary Cairns . East Antrim 572 574 1,146 43
23  Reuben Young Royal School Dungannon 565 575 1,140 38
39 Frances Wardlaw Southampton Uni 564 574 1,138 42
48 Susan Adair Ashford & District 565 568 1133 30
34 Corinna Payne Southampton Uni 567 559 1,126 28
37 Jake Goldsmith Southampton Uni 566 557 14123 22
36 Brendan McFall Southampton Uni 566 556 1,122 31
21 Patrick Swaile Royal School Dungannon 551 567 1,118 29
33  Jennifer Barber Southampton Uni 551 550 1,101 21
70 Nick Brown Isle of Man SC 554 539 1,093 20
38  Lawrence Eagling Southampton Uni 543 537 1,080 18
35  Natasha Phillips Southampton Uni 527 530 1,057 18
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Competition 8: Prone 60 shots - Junior

No. Name Club 1 2 3 4 5 &6 Score x10
57 Ben Kelly Isle of Man SC 98 98 98 96 97 96 583 32
23 Reuben Young Royal School Dungannon 99 97 95 93 93 98 575 22
22 Simon Ferguson Royal School Dungannon 98 98 95 93 93 098 575 21
75 Zachary Cairns East Antrim 94 96 92 98 96 98 574 18
21 Patrick Swaile Royal School Dungannon 96 95 96 91 94 95 567 15

Competition 9: Prone 40 shots - Junior

No. Name Cilub 1 2 3 4 Score x10

57 Ben Kelly Isle of Man SC 98 98 98 96 390 23

23 Reuben Young Royal SchoolDung 99 87 85 93 384 18

22 Simon Ferguson Royal SchoolDung 98 98 95 93 384 15

75 Zachary Cairns East Antrim 94 96 92 98 380 10

21 Patrick Swaile Royal SchoolDung 96 95 968 91 378 10

Competition 12: Casino Trophy - Junior

No. Name Club Comp 3 Comp 8 12/Score  x10
Ben Kelly Isle of Man SC 579 583 1,162 55
Simon Ferguson Royal School Dunga 573 575 1,148 42
Zachary Cairns East Antrim 572 574 1,146 43
Reuben Young Royal School Dunga 565 575 1,140 38
Patrick Swaile Royal School Dunga 551 567 1,118 29

24 April 2011
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results
EASTER IPSC 2011
Printed April 24, 2011 at 16:12

——% ____Points Competitor

1 100.00 655.1435 19 Yates, Hugo GBR
i 96.42 631.7072 17  Raddiffe, Tony PER
3 92.11 6034311 1 Baldwin, Alistair GBR
4 76.87 503.6262 15 Northcott, Mark ' GBR
5 62.45 409.1423 14 Moorhouse, Nick ' GBR
6 50.68 3320138 4 Corfe, Denis GBR

STANDARD -- Overall Match Results
EASTER IPSC 2011
Printed April 24, 2011 at 16:12
% Points Competitor
1 100.00 679.7276 13 Mitchell, Geoff GBR
2 94.00 6389524 7 Dodd, Jim GBR
3 79.38 539.5599 3 Bennetts, John GBR
4 68.27 464.0324 18  Weber, Nick GBR
5 56.08 3812179 8 Donelly, Vernon GBR
6 52.35 3558413 9 Harper, Geoff GBR
7 44.78 3044133 10  Jackson, Peter GBR
8 21.24 1443672 2 Barr, Jeff GBR
9 17.84 121.2468 12 McGonagle, Patrick IRL
10 15.94 108.3727 16 Ogilby, Norman IRL
11 11.77 80.0250 11  Kelly, Michael IRL
User Defined Qlassification used
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Thank you for taking part in the

ISLE OF MAN
EASTER SHOOTING FESTIVAL 2011

We hope you have had an enjoyable Easter on the Island.
Some of you have travelled a long way to get here and
we really do appreciate the commitment you have made.

Weatherwise?... well, apart from Saturday, pretty much
as good as it gets this time of year. The further reaches
of the Isle of Man are quite beautiful when the sun
shines. Wouldn’t it be nice if they had Easter at this time

every year!

The shooting?... well that was down to you, really. We
‘hope it went as well as you expected... and if it didn’t,
there’s always next year.

Have a safe journey home!

www.isleofmanshooting.com/easter




